Catéqgorie Elite

Rg Nom

OGUEY
PREMAND
STEINER
RIME
BAECHLER
VITTOZ
RYSER
DECAILLET
THARIN
LEGERET
MORISSET
KIENER
PERRET
CRAUSAZ
BURKI
FLEURY
CRAUSAZ
MOLL
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HOLDENER
NADERI
TETAZ
LEGERET
PICOTTE
VALLOTTON
MONNARD
FAVRE-PERROD
BLOCH
WEHRLEN
PERRIN
THONNEY
TURIN
ERNE
FIEVRE
CRETEGNY
BURKI
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Concours individuel C10m - Saison 2017 - 2018

Prénom

Mélissa
Killian
Alicia
Guillaume
Martial
Florian
Anne-Claude
Corentin
Gilles
Alain
Alexandre
Ronny
Nicolas
Roger
Yannick
David
Ludovic
Chantal
Tanguy
Jéréme
Myriam
Véronique
Christian
Alexandre
Pierre-André
Romain
Donovan
Nicolas
Sébastien
Jean-Luc
Anthony
Daniel
Olivier
Fabien
Martial
Christopher

Classement final - Tour 2

An

1994
1992
1997
1992
1977
1997
1977
1992
1979
1992
1974
1991
1981
1988
1989
1975
1982
1985
1992
1978
1983
1978
1997
1996
1973
1983
1995
1974
1997
1994
1993
1996
1993
1996
1979
1988

Société
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Echallens TS
Echallens TS
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Palézieux TS
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Champagne Le Maillu
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Payerne UTP
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Palézieux TS
Bursinel
Yverdon Carabiniers
Palézieux TS
Payerne UTP
Bursinel
Bursinel
Echallens TS
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Palézieux TS
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Bursinel
Yverdon Carabiniers
Bursinel
Echallens TS
Champagne Le Maillu
Palézieux TS
Bursinel
Yverdon Carabiniers
Echallens TS
Corcelles-Concise TS
Champagne Le Maillu

Tour 1

388
387
385
382
381
377
377
376
371
374
369
364
364
366
368
370
367
362
370
362
348
359
357
362
354
363
347
350
326
346
350
346
340
377
364

Tour 2

392
384
385
382
380
381
380
377
379
373
376
379
376
374
371
368
360
364
355
361
371
360
359
354
361
350
361
356
372
351
343
342
344

321

Total

780
771
770
764
761
758
757
753
750
747
745
743
740
740
739
738
727
726
725
723
719
719
716
716
715
713
708
706
698
697
693
688
684
377
364
321
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